
Lesson Timetable

Beginner Group Lessons

Monday 11.45-12.45

Wednesday 11.00-12.00

16.15-16.45

Thursday 16.00-17.00

Friday 16.00-16.30

Saturday 12.25-12.55

14.00-15.00 Adults

15.10-16.10 Children

Sunday 12.25-12.55

14.00-15.00 Adults

15.10-16.10 Children

Novice Group Woodland Rides

Thursday 12.00-13.00

Saturday 14.00-15.00

Sunday 14.00-15.00

Novice Lessons

Tuesday 11.00-12.00

Friday 11.00-12.00

16.30-17.30

Saturday 10.15-11.15

Sunday 11.20-12.20

Intermediate Group Woodland Rides

Tuesday 11.00-12.00

Friday 10.30-11.30 * competent in canter

Sunday 10.15-11.15

Intermediate Group Lessons

Wednesday 16.45-17.45

Saturday 10.15-11.15

Sunday 10.15-11.15

Advanced Group Woodland Rides

Tuesday 18.00-19.00 Adults * Summer

Saturday 15.10-16.10

Sunday 15.10-16.10



Advanced Group Lessons

Tuesday 18.00-19.00 Adults * Winter

Saturday 11.20-12.20

Sunday 11.20-12.20

Learning to Jump Lesson (on recommendation from an instructor)

Wednesday 16.45-17.45

Show Jumping (50cm and over)

Thursday 17.00-18.00

Pony Rides (15 min) aged 3 & 4 years

Weekdays 10.00-15.00

Saturday 10.30 & 10.45

Sunday 10.30 & 10.45

Private/Semi Private Lessons are also available, please call the office for times


